
VK Lang
Ravels Noord 22.9.2024

TROL

Jos THYS
hamok
Omloop : H75
Afstand : 3410m
Tijd : 1:01:30 (18'02"/km)

3/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Frans WENS 0:47:52
2. Jos HOUBEN 0:55:00

1. 117 00:06:28 335m 19'18"/km
2. 116 00:01:24 00:07:52 96m 14'35"/km
3. 105 00:03:51 00:11:43 228m 16'53"/km
4. 118 00:06:25 00:18:08 420m 15'17"/km
5. 112 00:07:23 00:25:31 303m 24'22"/km
6. 95 00:05:49 00:31:20 217m 26'48"/km
7. 108 00:08:55 00:40:15 335m 26'37"/km
8. 106 00:08:01 00:48:16 486m 16'30"/km
9. 119 00:06:56 00:55:12 387m 17'55"/km

10. 94 00:05:36 01:00:48 295m 18'59"/km
11. 999 00:00:42 01:01:30 73m 9'35"/km
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